
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05875772 

Name of Company 

Eastern Blizzard Ltd 

| / ae 

Alan Fallows , Griffin Court, 201 Chapel Street, Salford, Manchester , M3 5EQ 

the liquidator¢™ of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 16 February 2015 

Signed ? My sed Date 16 February 2015 

Kay Johnson Gee Corporate Recovery Limited 

Griffin Court 

201 Chapel Street Insolve 

Salford 

Manchester 

M3 5EQ 

*AAHISET 
AIS Ref E2010/AF/DRM/SEM/SG 

For Official Use 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

18/02/2015 #128 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



*Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Eastern Blizzard Ltd 

on the 16 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dow RAA NOK 

Signed Wrawls a 

\G Yel 15 
Dated 

“aaisGt 
A15 18/02/2015 #129 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y



‘ Eastern Blizzard Ltd 

Statément Of Affairs as at 16 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Investment tn Property Syndicate 93,466 0Q 100 

Cash in Hand 1,160 0Q 1,160 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ~ 4,164 00 

Signature shez. > Date 1G feb 15 



Eastern Blizzard Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Rage A) 1,161 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

ae ee NIL 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,161 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

___. Nit 
1,161 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) —— —<—s—sSsSSNELN 
Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders 1,161 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges i 1,161 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,161 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shareholders’ Loans 296,821 00 

H M Revenue & Customs- Corporation Tax 14,465 00 
Director's Loan 10,002 00 

_. 321,288 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

(320,127 00) 

~~ "(320,127 00) 

pate \% Feb 1S Signature etre 
SN



Kay Johnson Gee Corporate Recovery Limited 

Eastern Blizzard Ltd 

AS - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affatrs Figures 

Kes Name 

CMO0 

CMOr 

CMO2 

cs00 

cso 

CZ00 

M1 S and Mts R Koninsky in trust for Miss S Konins 

11 Waterpark Road 

Manchester 

M7 4EU 

Mrs Madaline Kaplin in trust for Grandchildren 

14 Devonshire Court 

New Hall Road 

Satlord 
M7 5ST 

Mis SR Schwinger in trust for Raisy Schwinger 

36 Broom Lane 

Salford 7 

Manchester 

M7 40F 

Shabs1 Hess 

21 Giasmere Street 

Gateshead 

Newcastle 

NFS ETR 

SD and VE Cope 

2 New Half Avenue 

Sallord 

Manchestei 

M7 4SU 

Z Sanger in Lrust for Children 

17 Castleton Road 

Salford 

Manchestet 

M7 4GU 

11 887 00 

11 887 00 

47 550 00 

11 887 00 

16 Futries Potalling 321,288 00 

@ ~ Denotes associate creditor 

Signature 

Page 2 ot 2 IPS SQL Ver 2010 16 Februar 2018 10.07



“Kay Johnson Gee Corporate Recovery Limited 

Eastern Blizzard Ltd 

AS - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Kes Name £ 

CBOO0 

cco0 

ccol 

cpoo 

CINL 

CIN4 

C100 

CIO 

CKOO 

CLOO 

Signature 

Pie bat? 

M:R L Begal in trust for Miriam Begal 

12 Stanlev Road 

Manchestes 

M7 4FG 

Mr C and Mrs R Lnglard 
73 Bishops Road 

Prestwich 

Manchestet 
M25 0A 

Cente for Advanced Rabbinics 

139 Punce Consort Road 

Gateshead 

Newcastle 

NES ILR 

Dov Brandeis 

5 Castletield Avenue 

Salfoid 

M7 400 

LM Revenue & Customs Ci 

Dutington Budge House 

Bartington Road 

Worthing 

West Sussex BN12 4SE 

IM Kaphin 

14 Devonshire Count 

New Hall Road 

Saltord 

M7 5S) 

IS Brandeis 

283 Middleton Road 

Crumpsall 

Manchester 

MS4LY 

JM Englad 

27 Montpeher Rise 

Golders Green 

London 

NWI ODI 

Kol Yakov Foundation 

27 Montpelier Rise 

Golders Green 

Londan 

NWILODT 

Lea Lettnel 

2317 Bedford Road Montreal 

Quebec 

nada 

IPS SOP Ver 2010 

11 887 00 

23.775 00 

10 002 00 

14 465 G0 

11 887 00 

tw
 

la
 775 00 

23 411 00 

16 February 2015 $0 07 



 q SUBLUIVIG 

[ 
asno}] 

FSpug] 
A
U
]
 

JOO]_| 
HE 

“santundag 
~y 

Kouaajosuy 
— suONVTTSaAuy 

Grnigs | 91 
